
1 森  本  涼  雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 3 59.17 27.02 32.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 3 2 2

2 3Lz 5.90 -1.38 4.52-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

4 3Fe+2T e 6.09 X -0.99 5.10-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 CCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.991 1 1 0 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 1

7 StSq4 3.90 0.65 4.551 2 3 1 2

27.59 27.02

Composition 1.67 6.335.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50

Presentation 1.67 6.425.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75

Skating Skills 1.67 6.505.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75

32.15

2 小  林      隼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 1 56.84 28.73 28.11 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!q ! 5.30 -1.06 4.24-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.00 7.200 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.990 1 1 0 1

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.741 1 3 0 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

28.73 28.73

Composition 1.67 5.585.75 5.75 6.25 5.25 5.25

Presentation 1.67 5.585.50 5.75 6.00 5.00 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.675.75 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.25

28.11
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3 彦  阪  昇  吾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 2 48.64 21.94 27.70 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.491 1 1 1 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 -0.28 5.220 0 -2 -1 -1

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1

4 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.710 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 -1 1

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.35 1.15-2 -2 -1 -3 -3

23.30 21.94

Composition 1.67 5.506.00 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.00

Presentation 1.67 5.585.75 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.505.75 5.75 6.25 5.00 5.00

27.70

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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